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318 - 200m LARI BERPAGAR L14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 25.49 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 12:54 pm Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0377 SIRHAN DASUKI SAIRAN ROCK ATHLETICS 26.38 0.177  

2 0305 Sherwin Fong Yuze STRIDE ACADEMY 26.74 0.239  

3 1433 MUHd RIDZA RAYYAN MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN TITAN ATHLETICS 28.43 0.274  

4 1441 MUHSIN SYAKIR MOHD RADZI MAHISS 29.36 0.177  

5 0136 MUHAMMAD IZZ DEEDAT BIN MOHD ZABIDI VXHSS 29.47 0.159  

6 0025 SYAHFIQH IQVAL BIN ABDULLAH SA ATHLETICS 30.99 0.166  

7 0916 AKID SHAZUAR MOHD RAZUAN DEKLIAN 31.64 0.236  

8 0930 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN MSS PERAK 45.56 0.180  

Heat 2 Start Time: 12:59 pm Wind: +2.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0498 MOHAMAD ZACKRY SEKOLAH SUKAN M 26.45 0.213  

2 1291 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN HAMLI SSNNS 27.85 0.260  

3 0135 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN MOHAMAD
SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 28.49 0.190  

4 0063 OOI JIN YU TEAM SENTOSA 28.61 0.191  

5 1454 HARRAZ DANIAL AFIQ MOHAMMAD SS BUKIT JALIL 28.63 0.240  

6 0204 UZAIR WAFIY MOHD HILMI SMK BUKHARY 29.22 0.209  

7 0910 ZAIM AFIF MOHD AIZUDDIN DEKLIAN 31.35 0.219  

8 0262 m aliff daniel rostan SERISS 32.51 0.211  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 01:03 pm Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0915 RAYYAN RAFFAEL MOHD.SUBHY DEKLIAN 27.05 0.224  

2 1187 Adrian Saffuan Bin Boy NEW ERA 27.14 0.245  

3 0179 ADELIO DANISWARA BAC INDONESIA 27.21 0.240  

4 1136 AHMAD KAMIL BIN AHMAD ROSLAN MSSD KERIAN 28.88 0.248  

5 0794 IRFAN IZZUDDIN SAHRULNIZA SSN PERAK 29.15 0.240  

6 0070 MUHAMMAD ADAM B SANI TEAM SENTOSA 29.28 0.191  

- 0578 IMAN ZULKARNAIN CAK SPORT DQ  

- 0225 MOHD FARIZ ZIKRY ARSADANIS SSN KELANTAN DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m LARI BERPAGAR L14
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0377 SIRHAN DASUKI SAIRAN ROCK
ATHLETICS 26.38

2 2 0498 MOHAMAD ZACKRY SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 26.45

3 1 0305 Sherwin Fong Yuze STRIDE
ACADEMY 26.74

4 3 0915 RAYYAN RAFFAEL MOHD.SUBHY DEKLIAN 27.05

5 3 1187 Adrian Saffuan Bin Boy NEW ERA 27.14

6 3 0179 ADELIO DANISWARA BAC INDONESIA 27.21

7 2 1291 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN HAMLI SSNNS 27.85

8 1 1433 MUHd RIDZA RAYYAN MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 28.43

9 2 0135 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 28.49

10 2 0063 OOI JIN YU TEAM SENTOSA 28.61

11 2 1454 HARRAZ DANIAL AFIQ MOHAMMAD SS BUKIT JALIL 28.63

12 3 1136 AHMAD KAMIL BIN AHMAD ROSLAN MSSD KERIAN 28.88

13 3 0794 IRFAN IZZUDDIN SAHRULNIZA SSN PERAK 29.15

14 2 0204 UZAIR WAFIY MOHD HILMI SMK BUKHARY 29.22

15 3 0070 MUHAMMAD ADAM B SANI TEAM SENTOSA 29.28

16 1 1441 MUHSIN SYAKIR MOHD RADZI MAHISS 29.36

17 1 0136 MUHAMMAD IZZ DEEDAT BIN MOHD ZABIDI VXHSS 29.47

18 1 0025 SYAHFIQH IQVAL BIN ABDULLAH SA ATHLETICS 30.99

19 2 0910 ZAIM AFIF MOHD AIZUDDIN DEKLIAN 31.35

20 1 0916 AKID SHAZUAR MOHD RAZUAN DEKLIAN 31.64

21 2 0262 m aliff daniel rostan SERISS 32.51

22 1 0930 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN MSS PERAK 45.56

- 3 0225 MOHD FARIZ ZIKRY ARSADANIS SSN KELANTAN DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 0578 IMAN ZULKARNAIN CAK SPORT DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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